 ■ High luminous Intensity and high efficiency
 ■ Based on Blue : InGaN technology
 ■ Wide viewing angle : 120°
 ■ Excellent performance and visibility
 ■ Suitable for all SMT assembly methods
 ■ IR reflow process compatible
 ■ Environmental friendly; RoHS compliance
 ■ Signal and Symbol Luminaire

Flux(lm)
Forward
Current(mA)  Order Code
Cool White 70
R2 45.3 51.2
150
2T05X5CW20000006S1 51.2 58.8
S2 58.8 66.5
Cool White 80
R1 39.4 45.3
2T05X5CW14000004R2 45.3 51.2
S1 51.2 58.8
Neutral White 80
R1 39.4 45.3
2T05X5NW11000004R2 45.3 51.2
S1 51.2 58.8
Warm White 80
R1 39.4 45.3
2T05X5WW11000006R2 45.3 51.2
S1 51.2 58.8
Note:
The luminous flux performance is guaranteed within published operating conditions.  Edison Opto maintains a tolerance of ±10% on flux
measurements.